
SCIENCE 29

SCIENCE SAA SESSIONS

Tuesday 15 September 
Introduction to the Science Course

Tuesday 22 September 
Curriculum Development: ECM: A
Scientific Perspective

Tuesday 29 September 
Structuring Learning: National
Secondary Strategy. The National
Curriculum

Tuesday 6 October
Structuring Learning: National
secondary strategy

Tuesday 13 October
Learning Styles: Adolescent
Development and Learning. Planning
Science Lessons

Tuesday 20 October
Structuring Learning: Preparing for
KS2 & Post 16 experience

Tuesday 3 November
Assessment: Assessment for and of
Learning. What do you think Science
is all about?

Tuesday 10 November
Behaviour for Learning: Key Themes
and Practicals for SC2 at KS3

Tuesday 17 November
Classroom Management: Behaviour
for Learning

Tuesday 24 November
Classroom Management: Behaviour
for Learning

Tuesday 1 December
Improving the Climate for Learning:
Managing challenging behaviour in
the laboratory

Tuesday 8 December
Lesson design for Lower Attainers:
Role of the Support Teacher

Tuesday 15 December
Using ICT to Enhance Learning: The
use of ICT in science.

Tuesday 12 January
Curriculum Development: The
National Strategy in Science

Tuesday 19 January
Curriculum Development: The
National Strategy in Science

Tuesday 26 January
Structuring Learning: The National
Strategy in Science

Tuesday 2 February
Pastoral Care: Health Education:

Tuesday 9 February
Assessment: Reporting and
Recording Pupil Progress

Tuesday 23 February
Structuring Learning: Personal
Presentation – Planning a Scheme of
work

Tuesday 2 March
Pedagogy Workshop

Tuesday 9 March
Guided Learning: The 14-19 Curriculum
and increased flexibility at KS4

Tuesday 16 March
Curriculum Development: The
Renewed National Curriculum

Tuesday 23 March
Course Requirements: Individual
Tutorials

Tuesday 30 March
Pedagogy Workshop (Teaching
Models): The Demonstration

Tuesday 20 April
Guided Learning/ Modelling learning:
Radio-activity and Atomic Structure

Tuesday 27 April
Guided Learning/ Modelling learning:
Teaching Genetics

Tuesday 4 May
Active engagement Techniques:
Planning a Field Trip

Tuesday 11 May
Guided Learning/ Modelling learning:
Earth Science

Tuesday 18 May
Course Requirements: Individual
Tutorials

Mary Prickett

To be advised when booking

£50.00

Jayne Ellery 

Tel: 01582 493680

e-mail: jayne.ellery@
chilterntraininggroup.org
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